Position

Laboratory Director
Supervising Chemist
Supervising Chemist
Supervising Chemist
Supervising Chemist
Senior Chemist
Supervising Chemist
Senior Chemist
Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Lims Data Analyst/Sample
Custodian

Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department Total Wages

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$150,129
$130,212
$129,109
$120,766
$114,269
$102,700
$100,618
$93,660
$81,172
$79,022
$78,433
$77,785
$75,837
$74,669
$72,866
$71,782
$71,611
$70,085
$69,143

$69,016
$66,236
$63,854
$56,695
$53,638
$51,829
$50,654
$49,795
$49,648
$37,606

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,794
$29,480
$36,098
$37,677
$36,570
$24,383
$25,534
$26,966
$27,636
$30,363
$20,409
$28,297
$21,147
$23,638
$20,619
$29,101
$20,353
$20,130
$18,747

$24,117
$19,459
$18,918
$26,338
$24,404
$16,900
$16,698
$14,729
$14,713

$8,808



Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern

Intern

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$14,641
$13,936
$11,115
$9,467
$9,331

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



