Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Director		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$150,129	\$42,794
Supervising Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$130,212	\$29,480
Supervising Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$129,109	\$36,098
Supervising Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$120,766	\$37,677
Supervising Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$114,269	\$36,570
Senior Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$102,700	\$24,383
Supervising Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$100,618	\$25,534
Senior Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$93,660	\$26,966
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$81,172	\$27,636
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$79,022	\$30,363
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$78,433	\$20,409
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$77,785	\$28,297
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$75,837	\$21,147
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$74,669	\$23,638
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$72,866	\$20,619
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$71,782	\$29,101
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$71,611	\$20,353
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$70,085	\$20,130
Lims Data Analyst/Sample Custodian		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$69,143	\$18,747
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$69,016	\$24,117
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$66,236	\$19,459
Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$63,854	\$18,918
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$56,695	\$26,338
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$53,638	\$24,404
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$51,829	\$16,900
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$50,654	\$16,698
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$49,795	\$14,729
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$49,648	\$14,713
Laboratory Technician		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$37,606	\$8,808

Intern	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$14,641	\$0
Intern	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$13,936	\$0
Intern	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$11,115	\$0
Intern	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$9,467	\$0
Intern	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$9,331	\$0